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     1Walker, Nathan - (SO) 24:14.0 4:52     1   252 PurdueA    1    1
     2Haskett, Austin - (JR) 24:17.9 4:53     2   180 IndianaA    1    3
     3Stidam, Skylar - (SR) 24:19.4 4:53     3   186 IndianaA    2    3
     4Buckeridge, Douglas - (FR) 24:20.7 4:54     4   243 PurdueA    2    1
     5Williams, Caleb - (JR) 24:21.4 4:54     5   254 PurdueA    3    1

X
     6Shaffer, Zac - (JR) 24:23.9 4:54     6   142 BelmontA    1    2
     7Eckman, Abe - (SO) 24:25.3 4:55     7   177 IndianaA    3    3
     8Hammer, Ethan - (JR) 24:25.7 4:55     8   137 BelmontA    2    2
     9Stamm, Paul - (SO) 24:27.7 4:55     9   130 BellarmineA    1    4
    10Thornton-Sherman, Evan - (SO) 24:30.2 4:56    10   220 MaineA    1    5

X
    11Marsanskis, Luke - (SR) 24:31.3 4:56    11   217 MaineA    2    5
    12Wolf, Joel - (JR) 24:31.4 4:56    12   144 BelmontA    3    2
    13Cheeseman, Carter - (JR) 24:31.9 4:56    13   135 BelmontA    4    2
    14Sodemann, Aidan - (SR) 24:35.5 4:57    14   229 MilwaukeeA    1   10
    15Polydoris, Jason - (SO) 24:36.5 4:57    15   250 PurdueA    4    1

X
    16Mota, Nick - (JR) 24:37.1 4:57    16   140 BelmontA    5    2
    17Atkins, Chase - (SO) 24:37.3 4:57    17   112 BellarmineA    2    4
    18Conley, Bryce - (SR) 24:38.0 4:57    18   149 DaytonA    1    7
    19Brill, Drew - (FR) 24:38.7 4:57    19   133 BelmontA    6    2
    20Yoder, Brady - (SO) 24:39.4 4:58    20   255 PurdueA    5    1

X
    21Hopf, Mitchell - (SR) 24:40.8 4:58    21   340 Southern IndianaA    1    9
    22Raymond, Cole - (SO) 24:41.0 4:58    22   183 IndianaA    4    3
    23Frey, Alex - (JR) 24:41.5 4:58    23   245 PurdueA    6    1
    24Christofanelli, Geno - (JR) 24:43.4 4:58    24   244 PurdueA    7    1
    25Ricks, Jacob - (JR) 24:45.3 4:59    25   141 BelmontA    7    2

X
    26Hester, Nolan - (JR) 24:46.5 4:59    26   121 BellarmineA    3    4

Vanderkolk, Kevin - (JR) 24:46.8 4:59    27   143 BelmontA    8    2
    27Hazen, Tommy - (JR) 24:47.4 4:59    28   206 Kansas StateA    1    8

White, Nolan 24:47.6 4:59    29   394 Unattached
    28Krieg, Jackson - (SR) 24:48.9 4:59    30   193 Indiana StateA    1    6

X
    29Pietrzak, Logan - (JR) 24:49.9 5:00    31   196 Indiana StateA    2    6
    30Gizelbach, Calan - (SR) 24:50.5 5:00    32   152 DaytonA    2    7
    31Troxell, Alec - (SR) 24:50.7 5:00    33   221 MaineA    3    5
    32Hauser, Matthew - (JR) 24:51.3 5:00    34   205 Kansas StateA    2    8
    33Schnieders, Dk - (JR) 24:52.4 5:00    35   127 BellarmineA    4    4

X
    34Satterfield, Nolan - (SO) 24:53.4 5:00    36   184 IndianaA    5    3
    35Dworak, Jason - (JR) 24:54.4 5:01    37   190 Indiana StateA    3    6
    36Depenbusch, Kerby - (SR) 24:56.0 5:01    38   203 Kansas StateA    3    8
    37Gawarecki, Jackson - (JR) 24:58.4 5:01    39   119 BellarmineA    5    4
    38Jones, Adam - (SR) 24:59.8 5:02    40   153 DaytonA    3    7

X
    39Forsythe, Tristan - (SR) 25:00.8 5:02    41   178 IndianaA    6    3
    40Breen, Ethan - (JR) 25:01.0 5:02    42   187 Indiana StateA    4    6
    41Boyle, Cullen - (FR) 25:01.4 5:02    43   222 MilwaukeeA    2   10

Getachew, Nathaniel - (SR) 25:02.0 5:02    44   246 PurdueA    8    1
    42Prenzler, Roland - (SR) 25:02.9 5:02    45   328 SIU EdwardsvilleA    1   13

X
    43Nolan, Alex - (FR) 25:06.3 5:03    46   344 Southern IndianaA    2    9
    44Light, Cael - (JR) 25:06.9 5:03    47   194 Indiana StateA    5    6
    45Little, Noah - (JR) 25:07.9 5:03    48   317 SE MissouriA    1   12

Brill, Zach - (SO) 25:10.6 5:04    49   134 BelmontA    9    2
    46Pukys, Owen - (SO) 25:13.4 5:04    50   157 DaytonA    4    7

X
Hunter, Ian - (SR) 25:13.7 5:04    51   247 PurdueA    9    1
Henkle, Brayden - (FR) 25:14.9 5:05    52   385 Unattached

    47Thorpe, Jocqael - (SO) 25:15.0 5:05    53   197 Indiana StateA    6    6
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    48Collins, Charlie - (FR) 25:16.1 5:05    54   213 MaineA    4    5
    49Griffin, Hunter - (JR) 25:17.0 5:05    55   120 BellarmineA    6    4

X
    50Nobbe, Will - (FR) 25:17.2 5:05    56   124 BellarmineA    7    4
    51Johnston, Kyle - (JR) 25:17.9 5:05    57   207 Kansas StateA    4    8
    52Vincent, Jack - (JR) 25:18.4 5:05    58   209 Kansas StateA    5    8
    53Tome, Bryce - (SR) 25:19.4 5:06    59   231 MilwaukeeA    3   10

Meiman, Josh - (JR) 25:20.3 5:06    60   123 BellarmineA    8    4

X
    54Bland, Dylan - (JR) 25:20.5 5:06    61   332 Southern IndianaA    3    9
    55Hickner, Travis - (SO) 25:21.2 5:06    62   181 IndianaA    7    3
    56Burkart, Isaac - (JR) 25:22.8 5:06    63   147 DaytonA    5    7
    57Hall, Layton - (JR) 25:25.2 5:07    64   192 Indiana StateA    7    6
    58Duncan, Sam - (SR) 25:25.5 5:07    65   150 DaytonA    6    7

X
Grant, Keelan - (SR) 25:27.5 5:07    66   179 IndianaA    8    3

    59Norris, Jacob - (FR) 25:28.1 5:07    67   208 Kansas StateA    6    8
    60Collman, Jackson - (FR) 25:29.2 5:08    68   334 Southern IndianaA    4    9

Kileen, Nate - (FR) 25:29.5 5:08    69   388 Unattached
    61Bendetson, Adam - (FR) 25:29.9 5:08    70   210 MaineA    5    5

X
York, Ryan - (FR) 25:30.3 5:08    71   200 Indiana StateA    8    6

    62Hadler, Elijah - (FR) 25:31.1 5:08    72   277 Rose-HulmanA    1   14
    63Terry, Brady - (JR) 25:31.6 5:08    73   347 Southern IndianaA    5    9
    64Gutierrez, Alex - (JR) 25:32.1 5:08    74   204 Kansas StateA    7    8

Kennedy, Brayden - (FR) 25:33.5 5:08    75   138 BelmontA   10    2

X
Hooten, Alex 25:35.0 5:09    76   386 Unattached
Chappel, Devin - (FR) 25:36.3 5:09    77   202 Kansas StateA    8    8

    65Johnson, Luke - (SO) 25:36.7 5:09    78   355 Tennessee-MartinA    1   11
    66Hielkema, Spencer - (SR) 25:38.6 5:09    79   325 SIU EdwardsvilleA    2   13

Claxton, Tommy - (FR) 25:39.0 5:10    80   189 Indiana StateA    9    6

X
Forberg, Owen - (FR) 25:40.0 5:10    81   379 Unattached

    67Shuman, Sam - (SO) 25:43.4 5:10    82   361 Tennessee-MartinA    2   11
    68Karnes, Tristan - (SR) 25:44.0 5:11    83   154 DaytonA    7    7

Mroczka, James - (FR) 25:46.7 5:11    84   156 DaytonA    8    7
Lowe, Quintin - (FR) 25:49.6 5:12    85   249 PurdueA   10    1

X
    69Dumke, Garrett - (SO) 25:49.6 5:12    86   314 SE MissouriA    2   12
    70Stanford, Isaac - (SO) 25:50.7 5:12    87   402 VincennesA    1   17
    71Tullius, Thomas - (JR) 25:51.5 5:12    88   307 Rose-HulmanA    2   14
    72Hall, Hudson - (JR) 25:51.9 5:12    89   354 Tennessee-MartinA    3   11
    73Pohle, Joshua - (SO) 25:52.8 5:12    90   296 Rose-HulmanA    3   14

X
    74Eckhoff, Carter - (SO) 25:54.4 5:13    91   224 MilwaukeeA    4   10
    75Lea, Samuel - (FR) 25:54.9 5:13    92   164 EvansvilleA    1   15
    76Swiney, Landen - (FR) 25:55.2 5:13    93   346 Southern IndianaA    6    9

Burchett, Ryan - (SO) 25:55.7 5:13    94   115 BellarmineA    9    4
Epker, Noah - (SO) 25:56.1 5:13    95   136 BelmontA   11    2

X
    77Hess, Cole - (FR) 25:56.3 5:13    96   339 Southern IndianaA    7    9

Ryan, Dixon - (FR) 25:57.4 5:13    97   126 BellarmineA   10    4
Lord, Aaron - (FR) 25:59.2 5:14    98   390 Unattached

    78Rodriguez, Rafael - (FR) 26:01.3 5:14    99   169 EvansvilleA    2   15
    79Bergeron, Lucas - (JR) 26:01.3 5:14   100   211 MaineA    6    5

X
    80McCadams, Cade - (FR) 26:02.5 5:14   101   318 SE MissouriA    3   12
    81Daigle, Connor - (SO) 26:05.0 5:15   102   214 MaineA    7    5
    82Knight, Ethan - (SO) 26:07.7 5:15   103   357 Tennessee-MartinA    4   11

Morrow, Gavin - (JR) 26:07.9 5:15   104   139 BelmontA   12    2
Ewert, Connor - (JR) 26:13.0 5:16   105   151 DaytonA    9    7

X

09/16/23 10:35:43 AM



Name

John McNichols Invitational

Time

Place

Men

Team

Page: 3

Pace
All Team

Bib # Entrants Entrants
Within Team

Team PlaceSchool

    83Lindfelt, Carter - (JR) 26:13.1 5:16   106   288 Rose-HulmanA    4   14
Weinel, Jaryn - (FR) 26:13.7 5:16   107   253 PurdueA   11    1

    84Hill, Gavin - (FR) 26:15.6 5:17   108   370 TrumanA    1   16
    85Monro, Angus - (FR) 26:16.5 5:17   109   359 Tennessee-MartinA    5   11

Dillabaugh, Jimmy - (FR) 26:17.8 5:17   110   118 BellarmineA   11    4

X
Austin, Chase - (FR) 26:18.3 5:17   111   113 BellarmineA   12    4
Kleinhelter, Carson - (SO) 26:18.5 5:17   112   342 Southern IndianaA    8    9

    86Millikin, Brady - (JR) 26:19.0 5:18   113   358 Tennessee-MartinA    6   11
    87AuBuchon, Evan - (JR) 26:19.4 5:18   114   363 TrumanA    2   16

Charles, Ethan - (SO) 26:22.2 5:18   115   212 MaineA    8    5

X
Lord, Aidan - (FR) 26:23.6 5:18   116   391 Unattached

    88Czarnecki, Gavin - (JR) 26:24.5 5:19   117   223 MilwaukeeA    5   10
Quirion, Myles - (JR) 26:26.2 5:19   118   219 MaineA    9    5

    89Harness, Ryan - (SR) 26:26.8 5:19   119   369 TrumanA    3   16
    90Edwards, Jackson - (JR) 26:26.9 5:19   120   323 SIU EdwardsvilleA    3   13

X
    91Gleason, Seth - (JR) 26:28.1 5:19   121   315 SE MissouriA    4   12

Dalmares, Peter - (JR) 26:28.7 5:19   122   117 BellarmineA   13    4
    92Oulgout, Adam - (JR) 26:28.7 5:19   123   168 EvansvilleA    3   15

Smalley, Josh - (SR) 26:29.2 5:20   124   128 BellarmineA   14    4
Gadberry, Ian - (JR) 26:29.5 5:20   125   191 Indiana StateA   10    6

X
Carroll, Will - (JR) 26:31.4 5:20   126   201 Kansas StateA    9    8

    93Splitt, Justin - (JR) 26:33.5 5:20   127   321 SE MissouriA    5   12
    94Craig, Chance - (SO) 26:33.7 5:20   128   352 Tennessee-MartinA    7   11

Wagoner, Layden 26:34.1 5:21   129   393 Unattached
Sams, Colin - (FR) 26:34.5 5:21   130   159 DaytonA   10    7

X
Handy, Ryan 26:34.7 5:21   131   382 Unattached
Bryant, Isaac - (JR) 26:35.0 5:21   132   188 Indiana StateA   11    6

    95Walters, Zach - (SR) 26:36.5 5:21   133   329 SIU EdwardsvilleA    4   13
    96Wahrenbrock, Aiden - (FR) 26:37.7 5:21   134   374 TrumanA    4   16
    97Gucinski, Kaleb - (SR) 26:38.2 5:21   135   102 Anderson (Ind.)A    1   18

X
    98Woodard, Cameron - (SR) 26:38.6 5:21   136   331 SIU EdwardsvilleA    5   13
    99Noel, Cody - (FR) 26:38.6 5:21   137   399 VincennesA    2   17

Williams, Lincoln - (SR) 26:39.0 5:22   138   160 DaytonA   11    7
Fahey, James - (JR) 26:41.0 5:22   139   215 MaineA   10    5

   100Schreiber, Sam - (SO) 26:41.3 5:22   140   228 MilwaukeeA    6   10

X
Patterson, Christian - (FR) 26:41.3 5:22   141   360 Tennessee-MartinA    8   11
Macklin, Fisher - (JR) 26:45.1 5:23   142   216 MaineA   11    5
Myers, Joshua - (SR) 26:45.1 5:23   143   343 Southern IndianaA    9    9

   101Monfort, Alvaro - (FR) 26:46.5 5:23   144   166 EvansvilleA    4   15
McClelland, Matthew 26:48.6 5:23   145   392 Unattached

X
Zimmerman, Tyler - (FR) 26:49.4 5:24   146   351 Southern IndianaA   10    9
Kelly, Ben 26:49.5 5:24   147   387 Unattached

   102Watson, D'Andre - (SO) 26:50.5 5:24   148   330 SIU EdwardsvilleA    6   13
   103Del Rosal, Eduardo - (FR) 26:51.9 5:24   149   265 Rose-HulmanA    5   14
   104Hammer, Trystn - (FR) 26:53.6 5:24   150   368 TrumanA    5   16

X
   105Guthrie, Tyler - (JR) 26:54.1 5:25   151   324 SIU EdwardsvilleA    7   13

Ouellette, Logan - (FR) 26:55.2 5:25   152   218 MaineA   12    5
   106Ulrich, Brennan - (FR) 26:55.5 5:25   153   373 TrumanA    6   16
   107Miller, Ethan - (JR) 26:57.0 5:25   154   292 Rose-HulmanA    6   14

Belardo, Drew - (SO) 27:00.1 5:26   155   114 BellarmineA   15    4

X
Rempe, Joey - (FR) 27:01.1 5:26   156   158 DaytonA   12    7
Wolf, Cannen - (SO) 27:01.8 5:26   157   199 Indiana StateA   12    6
Glosser, Colten - (JR) 27:02.4 5:26   158   353 Tennessee-MartinA    9   11
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   108Griepentrog, Nate - (SR) 27:07.2 5:27   159   225 MilwaukeeA    7   10
Thompson, Gavin - (FR) 27:08.0 5:27   160   349 Southern IndianaA   11    9

X
   109Gutzman, Jacob - (SO) 27:08.9 5:27   161   366 TrumanA    7   16

Ward, Jackson - (FR) 27:09.5 5:28   162   198 Indiana StateA   13    6
Wantland, Matthew - (JR) 27:10.4 5:28   163   131 BellarmineA   16    4
Maynes, Jameson - (SO) 27:13.7 5:28   164   155 DaytonA   13    7
Smith, Nate - (SR) 27:22.0 5:30   165   129 BellarmineA   17    4

X
   110Law, Hammond - (JR) 27:22.2 5:30   166   287 Rose-HulmanA    7   14
   111Davenport, Zachary - (JR) 27:23.0 5:31   167   101 Anderson (Ind.)A    2   18
   112Grawer, Micah - (FR) 27:24.9 5:31   168   316 SE MissouriA    6   12

King, Colton - (FR) 27:26.9 5:31   169   356 Tennessee-MartinA   10   11
   113Burrell, Woody - (FR) 27:30.3 5:32   170   161 EvansvilleA    5   15

X
Buechlein, Elliott - (SO) 27:33.4 5:33   171   333 Southern IndianaA   12    9

   114Modrow, Aaron - (SR) 27:36.8 5:33   172   319 SE MissouriA    7   12
   115Stansbury, David - (SO) 27:37.9 5:33   173   111 Anderson (Ind.)A    3   18

Starkie, Wyatt - (FR) 27:39.8 5:34   174   304 Rose-HulmanA    8   14
   116Losma, Tommaso - (FR) 27:40.2 5:34   175   165 EvansvilleA    6   15

X
Kaufmann, Lewis - (FR) 27:43.1 5:35   176   341 Southern IndianaA   13    9
Krieg, Cullen - (FR) 27:43.7 5:35   177   326 SIU EdwardsvilleA    8   13
Primeau, Louis - (JR) 27:44.0 5:35   178   320 SE MissouriA    8   12

   117Hostetler, Caden - (FR) 27:44.8 5:35   179   398 VincennesA    3   17
   118Hoffert, Ryun - (FR) 27:46.8 5:35   180   104 Anderson (Ind.)A    4   18

X
Wheatley, Nate - (FR) 27:47.7 5:35   181   132 BellarmineA   18    4
Meara, Nolan - (FR) 27:48.9 5:36   182   372 TrumanA    8   16

   119Whitehead, Nathan - (FR) 27:50.2 5:36   183   403 VincennesA    4   17
   120Spence, Tanner - (FR) 27:53.3 5:37   184   401 VincennesA    5   17

Gries, John - (FR) 27:53.9 5:37   185   274 Rose-HulmanA    9   14

X
Russler, Joseph - (JR) 27:54.1 5:37   186   345 Southern IndianaA   14    9
Grady, Kevin - (SO) 27:56.0 5:37   187   272 Rose-HulmanA   10   14

   121Cuplin, Owen - (FR) 27:59.0 5:38   188   162 EvansvilleA    7   15
Angersbach, Ethan - (FR) 28:01.6 5:38   189   256 Rose-HulmanA   11   14
Panagos, Blake - (JR) 28:02.9 5:38   190   327 SIU EdwardsvilleA    9   13

X
Lynn, Chris - (FR) 28:03.0 5:39   191   289 Rose-HulmanA   12   14
Harder, Logan 28:13.6 5:41   192   383 Unattached
Phelps, Rhys - (FR) 28:14.0 5:41   193   295 Rose-HulmanA   13   14
Melendez, Alec - (FR) 28:25.0 5:43   194   291 Rose-HulmanA   14   14
Taylor, Joey - (SO) 28:26.2 5:43   195   170 EvansvilleA    8   15

X
Stratton, Morgan - (FR) 28:29.8 5:44   196   306 Rose-HulmanA   15   14
Flipo, Cedrik - (FR) 28:37.1 5:45   197   163 EvansvilleB
Slater, Hank - (FR) 28:42.6 5:46   198   302 Rose-HulmanA   16   14
Athman, Ben - (FR) 28:56.1 5:49   199   362 TrumanA    9   16
Nowicki, Jakub - (FR) 29:04.2 5:51   200   167 EvansvilleA    9   15

X
   122Worzella, Griffin - (SO) 29:05.6 5:51   201   404 VincennesA    6   17

Steuber, Eric - (FR) 29:07.0 5:51   202   305 Rose-HulmanA   17   14
Hall, James - (FR) 29:10.2 5:52   203   278 Rose-HulmanA   18   14
Engle, Josh - (SO) 29:11.9 5:52   204   364 TrumanA   10   16
Fuess, Nick - (FR) 29:15.5 5:53   205   365 TrumanA   11   16

X
Alcantar, Adrian - (FR) 29:20.7 5:54   206   232 Morton CollegeA
Gutierrez, Diego - (FR) 29:30.0 5:56   207   276 Rose-HulmanA   19   14
Schlomann, Carter - (FR) 29:35.8 5:57   208   299 Rose-HulmanA   20   14

   123Gray, Matthew - (SO) 29:39.6 5:58   209   395 VincennesA    7   17
Blackburn, Dane - (SO) 29:41.5 5:58   210   257 Rose-HulmanA   21   14

X

09/16/23 10:35:43 AM



Name

John McNichols Invitational

Time

Place

Men

Team

Page: 5

Pace
All Team

Bib # Entrants Entrants
Within Team

Team PlaceSchool

Cason, John - (SR) 29:44.9 5:59   211   116 BellarmineA   19    4
Welch, Kaden - (FR) 29:45.0 5:59   212   310 Rose-HulmanA   22   14

   124Guenin, Gage - (JR) 29:49.3 6:00   213   103 Anderson (Ind.)A    5   18
Reid, Jonathan - (FR) 29:49.9 6:00   214   297 Rose-HulmanA   23   14
Lee, Denzel 29:58.4 6:02   215   389 Unattached

X
Hackney, John - (FR) 29:58.6 6:02   216   397 VincennesA    8   17
Crocker, James - (FR) 30:03.2 6:03   217   261 Rose-HulmanA   24   14
Pendley, Max - (FR) 30:05.8 6:03   218   400 VincennesA    9   17
Davis, Jackson - (SO) 30:09.9 6:04   219   335 Southern IndianaA   15    9
Kenkel, Beau - (FR) 30:12.1 6:04   220   283 Rose-HulmanA   25   14

X
Richter, Sawyer - (FR) 30:14.2 6:05   221   298 Rose-HulmanA   26   14
Gerona, Matt - (SO) 30:17.4 6:06   222   271 Rose-HulmanA   27   14
Shields, Andrew - (FR) 30:19.0 6:06   223   301 Rose-HulmanA   28   14

   125Knoll, Ryan - (JR) 30:31.3 6:08   224   107 Anderson (Ind.)A    6   18
Eve, Jacob - (FR) 30:39.0 6:10   225   266 Rose-HulmanA   29   14

X
Buckmaster, Logan - (FR) 30:57.6 6:14   226   260 Rose-HulmanA   30   14
Cross, Jacob - (FR) 30:58.5 6:14   227   262 Rose-HulmanA   31   14
Henderson, Aslan - (SO) 31:02.6 6:15   228   280 Rose-HulmanA   32   14
Socha, Brady - (SO) 31:12.7 6:17   229   303 Rose-HulmanA   33   14
Hickey, Kiernan - (FR) 31:18.1 6:18   230   281 Rose-HulmanA   34   14

X
Kiplagat, Brian - (SO) 31:32.6 6:21   231   233 Morton CollegeA
Geoghegan, Will - (SO) 31:54.8 6:25   232   270 Rose-HulmanA   35   14
Gawron, Joseph - (SO) 32:02.1 6:27   233   269 Rose-HulmanA   36   14
Green, Brayden - (SO) 32:05.7 6:27   234   396 VincennesA   10   17
Pascente, Andrew - (FR) 32:11.3 6:28   235   294 Rose-HulmanA   37   14

X
Varhan, Elan - (JR) 32:18.8 6:30   236   309 Rose-HulmanA   38   14

   126Stacy, Micah - (JR) 32:19.9 6:30   237   110 Anderson (Ind.)A    7   18
Gunay, Emre - (FR) 32:22.3 6:31   238   275 Rose-HulmanA   39   14
De Veirman, Willem - (JR) 32:22.6 6:31   239   264 Rose-HulmanA   40   14
Soden, Joshua - (JR) 32:45.4 6:35   240   109 Anderson (Ind.)A    8   18

X
Butts, Corbin - (SO) 32:53.4 6:37   241   375 Southern IndianaA   16    9
Mantilla, Sebastian - (FR) 33:05.5 6:39   242   235 Morton CollegeA
McVey, Robbie - (FR) 33:18.3 6:42   243   290 Rose-HulmanA   41   14
Koopman, Tyler - (JR) 33:20.9 6:42   244   284 Rose-HulmanA   42   14
Danielson, Max - (FR) 33:28.0 6:44   245   263 Rose-HulmanA   43   14

X
Lardner, Chris - (SO) 33:35.3 6:45   246   286 Rose-HulmanA   44   14
Kelley, Ludvick - (SO) 33:36.2 6:46   247   106 Anderson (Ind.)A    9   18
Grider, Ethan - (FR) 34:14.9 6:53   248   273 Rose-HulmanA   45   14
Wood, Gabe - (FR) 34:38.1 6:58   249   311 Rose-HulmanA   46   14
Kalli, Chase - (FR) 34:50.0 7:00   250   282 Rose-HulmanA   47   14

X
Corral, Sebastian 34:59.0 7:02   251   377 Unattached
Seitz, Alex - (FR) 35:34.8 7:09   252   300 Rose-HulmanA   48   14
Humbles, Ayden - (SO) 36:09.8 7:16   253   105 Anderson (Ind.)A   10   18
Bodie, Connor - (FR) 36:13.1 7:17   254   258 Rose-HulmanA   49   14
Ulozas, Joseph - (FR) 36:27.5 7:20   255   308 Rose-HulmanA   50   14

X
Lara, Mauricio - (SO) 36:59.1 7:26   256   234 Morton CollegeA
Drude, Noah - (FR) 38:15.6 7:42   257   146 Danville Area CCA
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1  Purdue Tot Time: 2:02:10  Points: 45

     1Walker, Nathan - (SO) 24:14.0 4:52252
     4Buckeridge, Douglas - (FR) 24:20.7 4:54243
     5Williams, Caleb - (JR) 24:21.4 4:54254

    15Polydoris, Jason - (SO) 24:36.5 4:57250
    20Yoder, Brady - (SO) 24:39.4 4:58255
    23Frey, Alex - (JR) 24:41.5 4:58245
    24Christofanelli, Geno - (JR) 24:43.4 4:58244

Getachew, Nathaniel - (SR) 25:02.0 5:02246
Hunter, Ian - (SR) 25:13.7 5:04247
Lowe, Quintin - (FR) 25:49.6 5:12249
Weinel, Jaryn - (FR) 26:13.7 5:16253

2  Belmont Tot Time: 2:02:27  Points: 55

     6Shaffer, Zac - (JR) 24:23.9 4:54142
     8Hammer, Ethan - (JR) 24:25.7 4:55137

    12Wolf, Joel - (JR) 24:31.4 4:56144
    13Cheeseman, Carter - (JR) 24:31.9 4:56135
    16Mota, Nick - (JR) 24:37.1 4:57140
    19Brill, Drew - (FR) 24:38.7 4:57133
    25Ricks, Jacob - (JR) 24:45.3 4:59141

Vanderkolk, Kevin - (JR) 24:46.8 4:59143
Brill, Zach - (SO) 25:10.6 5:04134
Kennedy, Brayden - (FR) 25:33.5 5:08138
Epker, Noah - (SO) 25:56.1 5:13136
Morrow, Gavin - (JR) 26:07.9 5:15139

3  Indiana Tot Time: 2:02:35  Points: 68

     2Haskett, Austin - (JR) 24:17.9 4:53180
     3Stidam, Skylar - (SR) 24:19.4 4:53186
     7Eckman, Abe - (SO) 24:25.3 4:55177

    22Raymond, Cole - (SO) 24:41.0 4:58183
    34Satterfield, Nolan - (SO) 24:53.4 5:00184
    39Forsythe, Tristan - (SR) 25:00.8 5:02178
    55Hickner, Travis - (SO) 25:21.2 5:06181

Grant, Keelan - (SR) 25:27.5 5:07179

4  Bellarmine Tot Time: 2:03:40  Points: 122

     9Stamm, Paul - (SO) 24:27.7 4:55130
    17Atkins, Chase - (SO) 24:37.3 4:57112
    26Hester, Nolan - (JR) 24:46.5 4:59121
    33Schnieders, Dk - (JR) 24:52.4 5:00127
    37Gawarecki, Jackson - (JR) 24:58.4 5:01119
    49Griffin, Hunter - (JR) 25:17.0 5:05120
    50Nobbe, Will - (FR) 25:17.2 5:05124

Meiman, Josh - (JR) 25:20.3 5:06123
Burchett, Ryan - (SO) 25:55.7 5:13115
Ryan, Dixon - (FR) 25:57.4 5:13126
Dillabaugh, Jimmy - (FR) 26:17.8 5:17118
Austin, Chase - (FR) 26:18.3 5:17113
Dalmares, Peter - (JR) 26:28.7 5:19117
Smalley, Josh - (SR) 26:29.2 5:20128
Belardo, Drew - (SO) 27:00.1 5:26114
Wantland, Matthew - (JR) 27:10.4 5:28131

Name TimePoints PaceRace #

Smith, Nate - (SR) 27:22.0 5:30129
Wheatley, Nate - (FR) 27:47.7 5:35132
Cason, John - (SR) 29:44.9 5:59116

5  Maine Tot Time: 2:04:36  Points: 161

    10Thornton-Sherman, Evan - (SO) 24:30.2 4:56220
    11Marsanskis, Luke - (SR) 24:31.3 4:56217
    31Troxell, Alec - (SR) 24:50.7 5:00221
    48Collins, Charlie - (FR) 25:16.1 5:05213
    61Bendetson, Adam - (FR) 25:29.9 5:08210
    79Bergeron, Lucas - (JR) 26:01.3 5:14211
    81Daigle, Connor - (SO) 26:05.0 5:15214

Charles, Ethan - (SO) 26:22.2 5:18212
Quirion, Myles - (JR) 26:26.2 5:19219
Fahey, James - (JR) 26:41.0 5:22215
Macklin, Fisher - (JR) 26:45.1 5:23216
Ouellette, Logan - (FR) 26:55.2 5:25218

6  Indiana State Tot Time: 2:04:38  Points: 176

    28Krieg, Jackson - (SR) 24:48.9 4:59193
    29Pietrzak, Logan - (JR) 24:49.9 5:00196
    35Dworak, Jason - (JR) 24:54.4 5:01190
    40Breen, Ethan - (JR) 25:01.0 5:02187
    44Light, Cael - (JR) 25:06.9 5:03194
    47Thorpe, Jocqael - (SO) 25:15.0 5:05197
    57Hall, Layton - (JR) 25:25.2 5:07192

York, Ryan - (FR) 25:30.3 5:08200
Claxton, Tommy - (FR) 25:39.0 5:10189
Gadberry, Ian - (JR) 26:29.5 5:20191
Bryant, Isaac - (JR) 26:35.0 5:21188
Wolf, Cannen - (SO) 27:01.8 5:26199
Ward, Jackson - (FR) 27:09.5 5:28198

7  Dayton Tot Time: 2:05:02  Points: 188

    18Conley, Bryce - (SR) 24:38.0 4:57149
    30Gizelbach, Calan - (SR) 24:50.5 5:00152
    38Jones, Adam - (SR) 24:59.8 5:02153
    46Pukys, Owen - (SO) 25:13.4 5:04157
    56Burkart, Isaac - (JR) 25:22.8 5:06147
    58Duncan, Sam - (SR) 25:25.5 5:07150
    68Karnes, Tristan - (SR) 25:44.0 5:11154

Mroczka, James - (FR) 25:46.7 5:11156
Ewert, Connor - (JR) 26:13.0 5:16151
Sams, Colin - (FR) 26:34.5 5:21159
Williams, Lincoln - (SR) 26:39.0 5:22160
Rempe, Joey - (FR) 27:01.1 5:26158
Maynes, Jameson - (SO) 27:13.7 5:28155

8  Kansas State Tot Time: 2:05:09  Points: 198

    27Hazen, Tommy - (JR) 24:47.4 4:59206
    32Hauser, Matthew - (JR) 24:51.3 5:00205
    36Depenbusch, Kerby - (SR) 24:56.0 5:01203
    51Johnston, Kyle - (JR) 25:17.9 5:05207
    52Vincent, Jack - (JR) 25:18.4 5:05209
    59Norris, Jacob - (FR) 25:28.1 5:07208

09/16/23 10:34:17 AM



John McNichols Invitational

Men
Page: 2

Name TimePoints PaceRace #

    64Gutierrez, Alex - (JR) 25:32.1 5:08204
Chappel, Devin - (FR) 25:36.3 5:09202
Carroll, Will - (JR) 26:31.4 5:20201

9  Southern Indiana Tot Time: 2:06:06  Points: 241

    21Hopf, Mitchell - (SR) 24:40.8 4:58340
    43Nolan, Alex - (FR) 25:06.3 5:03344
    54Bland, Dylan - (JR) 25:20.5 5:06332
    60Collman, Jackson - (FR) 25:29.2 5:08334
    63Terry, Brady - (JR) 25:31.6 5:08347
    76Swiney, Landen - (FR) 25:55.2 5:13346
    77Hess, Cole - (FR) 25:56.3 5:13339

Kleinhelter, Carson - (SO) 26:18.5 5:17342
Myers, Joshua - (SR) 26:45.1 5:23343
Zimmerman, Tyler - (FR) 26:49.4 5:24351
Thompson, Gavin - (FR) 27:08.0 5:27349
Buechlein, Elliott - (SO) 27:33.4 5:33333
Kaufmann, Lewis - (FR) 27:43.1 5:35341
Russler, Joseph - (JR) 27:54.1 5:37345
Davis, Jackson - (SO) 30:09.9 6:04335
Butts, Corbin - (SO) 32:53.4 6:37375

10  Milwaukee Tot Time: 2:07:13  Points: 270

    14Sodemann, Aidan - (SR) 24:35.5 4:57229
    41Boyle, Cullen - (FR) 25:01.4 5:02222
    53Tome, Bryce - (SR) 25:19.4 5:06231
    74Eckhoff, Carter - (SO) 25:54.4 5:13224
    88Czarnecki, Gavin - (JR) 26:24.5 5:19223

   100Schreiber, Sam - (SO) 26:41.3 5:22228
   108Griepentrog, Nate - (SR) 27:07.2 5:27225

11  Tennessee-Martin Tot Time: 2:09:33  Points: 371

    65Johnson, Luke - (SO) 25:36.7 5:09355
    67Shuman, Sam - (SO) 25:43.4 5:10361
    72Hall, Hudson - (JR) 25:51.9 5:12354
    82Knight, Ethan - (SO) 26:07.7 5:15357
    85Monro, Angus - (FR) 26:16.5 5:17359
    86Millikin, Brady - (JR) 26:19.0 5:18358
    94Craig, Chance - (SO) 26:33.7 5:20352

Patterson, Christian - (FR) 26:41.3 5:22360
Glosser, Colten - (JR) 27:02.4 5:26353
King, Colton - (FR) 27:26.9 5:31356

12  SE Missouri Tot Time: 2:09:59  Points: 378

    45Little, Noah - (JR) 25:07.9 5:03317
    69Dumke, Garrett - (SO) 25:49.6 5:12314
    80McCadams, Cade - (FR) 26:02.5 5:14318
    91Gleason, Seth - (JR) 26:28.1 5:19315
    93Splitt, Justin - (JR) 26:33.5 5:20321

   112Grawer, Micah - (FR) 27:24.9 5:31316
   114Modrow, Aaron - (SR) 27:36.8 5:33319

Primeau, Louis - (JR) 27:44.0 5:35320

13  SIU Edwardsville Tot Time: 2:10:20  Points: 391

    42Prenzler, Roland - (SR) 25:02.9 5:02328

Name TimePoints PaceRace #

    66Hielkema, Spencer - (SR) 25:38.6 5:09325
    90Edwards, Jackson - (JR) 26:26.9 5:19323
    95Walters, Zach - (SR) 26:36.5 5:21329
    98Woodard, Cameron - (SR) 26:38.6 5:21331

   102Watson, D'Andre - (SO) 26:50.5 5:24330
   105Guthrie, Tyler - (JR) 26:54.1 5:25324

Krieg, Cullen - (FR) 27:43.7 5:35326
Panagos, Blake - (JR) 28:02.9 5:38327

14  Rose-Hulman Tot Time: 2:10:18  Points: 392

    62Hadler, Elijah - (FR) 25:31.1 5:08277
    71Tullius, Thomas - (JR) 25:51.5 5:12307
    73Pohle, Joshua - (SO) 25:52.8 5:12296
    83Lindfelt, Carter - (JR) 26:13.1 5:16288

   103Del Rosal, Eduardo - (FR) 26:51.9 5:24265
   107Miller, Ethan - (JR) 26:57.0 5:25292
   110Law, Hammond - (JR) 27:22.2 5:30287

Starkie, Wyatt - (FR) 27:39.8 5:34304
Gries, John - (FR) 27:53.9 5:37274
Grady, Kevin - (SO) 27:56.0 5:37272
Angersbach, Ethan - (FR) 28:01.6 5:38256
Lynn, Chris - (FR) 28:03.0 5:39289
Phelps, Rhys - (FR) 28:14.0 5:41295
Melendez, Alec - (FR) 28:25.0 5:43291
Stratton, Morgan - (FR) 28:29.8 5:44306
Slater, Hank - (FR) 28:42.6 5:46302
Steuber, Eric - (FR) 29:07.0 5:51305
Hall, James - (FR) 29:10.2 5:52278
Gutierrez, Diego - (FR) 29:30.0 5:56276
Schlomann, Carter - (FR) 29:35.8 5:57299
Blackburn, Dane - (SO) 29:41.5 5:58257
Welch, Kaden - (FR) 29:45.0 5:59310
Reid, Jonathan - (FR) 29:49.9 6:00297
Crocker, James - (FR) 30:03.2 6:03261
Kenkel, Beau - (FR) 30:12.1 6:04283
Richter, Sawyer - (FR) 30:14.2 6:05298
Gerona, Matt - (SO) 30:17.4 6:06271
Shields, Andrew - (FR) 30:19.0 6:06301
Eve, Jacob - (FR) 30:39.0 6:10266
Buckmaster, Logan - (FR) 30:57.6 6:14260
Cross, Jacob - (FR) 30:58.5 6:14262
Henderson, Aslan - (SO) 31:02.6 6:15280
Socha, Brady - (SO) 31:12.7 6:17303
Hickey, Kiernan - (FR) 31:18.1 6:18281
Geoghegan, Will - (SO) 31:54.8 6:25270
Gawron, Joseph - (SO) 32:02.1 6:27269
Pascente, Andrew - (FR) 32:11.3 6:28294
Varhan, Elan - (JR) 32:18.8 6:30309
Gunay, Emre - (FR) 32:22.3 6:31275
De Veirman, Willem - (JR) 32:22.6 6:31264
McVey, Robbie - (FR) 33:18.3 6:42290
Koopman, Tyler - (JR) 33:20.9 6:42284
Danielson, Max - (FR) 33:28.0 6:44263
Lardner, Chris - (SO) 33:35.3 6:45286
Grider, Ethan - (FR) 34:14.9 6:53273
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Wood, Gabe - (FR) 34:38.1 6:58311
Kalli, Chase - (FR) 34:50.0 7:00282
Seitz, Alex - (FR) 35:34.8 7:09300
Bodie, Connor - (FR) 36:13.1 7:17258
Ulozas, Joseph - (FR) 36:27.5 7:20308

15  Evansville Tot Time: 2:12:39  Points: 459

    75Lea, Samuel - (FR) 25:54.9 5:13164
    78Rodriguez, Rafael - (FR) 26:01.3 5:14169
    92Oulgout, Adam - (JR) 26:28.7 5:19168

   101Monfort, Alvaro - (FR) 26:46.5 5:23166
   113Burrell, Woody - (FR) 27:30.3 5:32161
   116Losma, Tommaso - (FR) 27:40.2 5:34165
   121Cuplin, Owen - (FR) 27:59.0 5:38162

Taylor, Joey - (SO) 28:26.2 5:43170
Nowicki, Jakub - (FR) 29:04.2 5:51167

16  Truman Tot Time: 2:12:30  Points: 460

    84Hill, Gavin - (FR) 26:15.6 5:17370
    87AuBuchon, Evan - (JR) 26:19.4 5:18363
    89Harness, Ryan - (SR) 26:26.8 5:19369
    96Wahrenbrock, Aiden - (FR) 26:37.7 5:21374

   104Hammer, Trystn - (FR) 26:53.6 5:24368
   106Ulrich, Brennan - (FR) 26:55.5 5:25373
   109Gutzman, Jacob - (SO) 27:08.9 5:27366

Meara, Nolan - (FR) 27:48.9 5:36372
Athman, Ben - (FR) 28:56.1 5:49362
Engle, Josh - (SO) 29:11.9 5:52364
Fuess, Nick - (FR) 29:15.5 5:53365

17  Vincennes Tot Time: 2:15:55  Points: 525

    70Stanford, Isaac - (SO) 25:50.7 5:12402
    99Noel, Cody - (FR) 26:38.6 5:21399

   117Hostetler, Caden - (FR) 27:44.8 5:35398
   119Whitehead, Nathan - (FR) 27:50.2 5:36403
   120Spence, Tanner - (FR) 27:53.3 5:37401
   122Worzella, Griffin - (SO) 29:05.6 5:51404
   123Gray, Matthew - (SO) 29:39.6 5:58395

Hackney, John - (FR) 29:58.6 6:02397
Pendley, Max - (FR) 30:05.8 6:03400
Green, Brayden - (SO) 32:05.7 6:27396

18  Anderson (Ind.) Tot Time: 2:19:13  Points: 565

    97Gucinski, Kaleb - (SR) 26:38.2 5:21102
   111Davenport, Zachary - (JR) 27:23.0 5:31101
   115Stansbury, David - (SO) 27:37.9 5:33111
   118Hoffert, Ryun - (FR) 27:46.8 5:35104
   124Guenin, Gage - (JR) 29:49.3 6:00103
   125Knoll, Ryan - (JR) 30:31.3 6:08107
   126Stacy, Micah - (JR) 32:19.9 6:30110

Soden, Joshua - (JR) 32:45.4 6:35109
Kelley, Ludvick - (SO) 33:36.2 6:46106
Humbles, Ayden - (SO) 36:09.8 7:16105
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     1Vanderkolk, Kaitlyn - (JR) 17:10.0 5:32     1   441 BelmontA    1    1
     2Bates, Phoebe - (JR) 17:26.8 5:37     2   475 IndianaA    1    2
     3Stewart, Hannah - (SR) 17:29.4 5:38     3   506 Kansas StateA    1    3
     4Garter, Brooke - (JR) 17:31.0 5:38     4   435 BelmontA    2    1
     5Overfelt, Claire - (SO) 17:31.6 5:38     5   480 IndianaA    2    2

X
     6Eastman, Hannah - (SR) 17:35.3 5:40     6   563 SE MissouriA    1    7
     7Turney, Payne - (JR) 17:37.1 5:40     7   547 PurdueA    1    4
     8Hough, Cameron - (SR) 17:38.2 5:41     8   589 Southern IndianaA    1    6
     9Carter, Abby - (SR) 17:44.3 5:42     9   451 DaytonA    1    5
    10Flaherty, Katie - (SR) 17:46.4 5:43    10   433 BelmontA    3    1

X
    11Jordan, Caroline - (JR) 17:47.0 5:43    11   543 PurdueA    2    4
    12Wanjiku, Josphine - (FR) 17:47.1 5:43    12   627 Kansas StateA    2    3
    13Steward, Cailan - (SR) 17:49.3 5:44    13   505 Kansas StateA    3    3
    14Randall, Megan - (FR) 17:49.7 5:44    14   517 MaineA    1    9
    15Schmidt, Tori - (SO) 17:50.4 5:44    15   482 IndianaA    3    2

X
    16Seward, Zoe - (FR) 17:50.7 5:44    16   597 Southern IndianaA    2    6
    17Elkins, Christel - (SO) 17:54.2 5:46    17   540 PurdueA    3    4
    18Hazelrigg, Paige - (FR) 18:05.0 5:49    18   542 PurdueA    4    4
    19Meyer, Grace - (SO) 18:06.9 5:50    19   503 Kansas StateA    4    3
    20Tyson, Grace - (FR) 18:07.1 5:50    20   483 IndianaA    4    2

X
    21Stromsland, Brooke - (JR) 18:07.7 5:50    21   440 BelmontA    4    1
    22Gresham, Emma - (FR) 18:08.6 5:50    22   490 Indiana StateA    1    8
    23Fisher, Cecilia - (SO) 18:10.1 5:51    23   500 Kansas StateA    5    3
    24Litzinger, Grace - (JR) 18:12.1 5:51    24   437 BelmontA    5    1
    25Fortman, Alexa - (FR) 18:13.5 5:52    25   434 BelmontA    6    1

X
    26Donley, Aubry - (SR) 18:13.9 5:52    26   499 Kansas StateA    6    3
    27Myers, Lily - (FR) 18:19.3 5:54    27   479 IndianaA    5    2
    28Egge, Anelise - (SO) 18:19.5 5:54    28   520 MilwaukeeA    1   11
    29Oesterling, Sierra - (SO) 18:21.4 5:54    29   427 BellarmineA    1   10
    30Fox, Taylor - (JR) 18:21.6 5:54    30   565 SE MissouriA    2    7

X
    31Everhart-Deckard, Emma - (JR) 18:22.0 5:55    31   476 IndianaA    6    2
    32Graf, Kylie - (FR) 18:23.5 5:55    32   541 PurdueA    5    4
    33Conhoff, Rachel - (SR) 18:24.1 5:55    33   486 Indiana StateA    2    8
    34Chappelle, Zoe - (SR) 18:25.5 5:56    34   452 DaytonA    2    5
    35Munoz, Sofia - (FR) 18:28.0 5:57    35   544 PurdueA    6    4

X
    36Inzinger, Sonja - (FR) 18:28.7 5:57    36   464 EvansvilleA    1   15
    37Burgos, Jaelyn - (SO) 18:28.9 5:57    37   538 PurdueA    7    4
    38Smith, Justine - (JR) 18:30.3 5:57    38   460 DaytonA    3    5
    39Mooney, Cara - (FR) 18:32.3 5:58    39   456 DaytonA    4    5
    40Crain, Clara - (FR) 18:36.4 5:59    40   432 BelmontA    7    1

X
    41Wells, Anna - (SR) 18:37.5 6:00    41   430 BellarmineA    2   10
    42Latta, Allie - (FR) 18:37.5 6:00    42   478 IndianaA    7    2
    43Yoder, Marlee - (JR) 18:38.5 6:00    43   519 MaineA    2    9
    44Peals, Micah - (SO) 18:39.0 6:00    44   594 Southern IndianaA    3    6
    45Gray, Madalyn - (JR) 18:41.2 6:01    45   566 SE MissouriA    3    7

X
    46Kinas, Cailin - (JR) 18:41.9 6:01    46   526 MilwaukeeA    2   11
    47White, Taylor - (JR) 18:43.0 6:01    47   431 BellarmineA    3   10
    48Walker, Kaitlyn - (JR) 18:46.1 6:02    48   585 SIU EdwardsvilleA    1   13
    49Kindbom, Olivia - (FR) 18:47.6 6:03    49   455 DaytonA    5    5
    50Pritchett, Marissa - (SO) 18:47.7 6:03    50   459 DaytonA    6    5

X
    51Dyer, Morgan - (JR) 18:47.8 6:03    51   487 Indiana StateA    3    8

Klopstad, Jasmine - (FR) 18:48.5 6:03    52   477 IndianaA    8    2
    52Baker, Paige - (FR) 18:49.1 6:03    53   497 Kansas StateA    7    3
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    53Gradolf, Hadley - (FR) 18:49.8 6:03    54   489 Indiana StateA    4    8
    54Skoog, Brooke - (JR) 18:50.2 6:04    55   607 Tennessee-MartinA    1   14

X
Economou, Julia - (FR) 18:50.5 6:04    56   539 PurdueA    8    4

    55Mathis, Addie - (JR) 18:50.8 6:04    57   612 TrumanA    1   12
    56Henrikson, Lexy - (JR) 18:51.7 6:04    58   609 TrumanA    2   12

Schwartzkopf, Katie - (SO) 18:52.3 6:04    59   504 Kansas StateA    8    3
    57Fliege, Layla - (SO) 18:53.7 6:05    60   564 SE MissouriA    4    7

X
    58Sidaway, Jaymie - (JR) 18:54.4 6:05    61   518 MaineA    3    9
    59Yates, Kate - (SO) 18:54.5 6:05    62   616 TrumanA    3   12
    60Hothem, Bryn - (FR) 18:55.2 6:05    63   454 DaytonA    7    5
    61Roy, Maggie - (SO) 18:55.9 6:05    64   606 Tennessee-MartinA    2   14
    62Winkler, Katie - (JR) 18:56.4 6:06    65   601 Southern IndianaA    4    6

X
    63Skaff, Sara - (SO) 18:57.0 6:06    66   493 Indiana StateA    5    8
    64Hodge, Rachel - (SR) 18:59.1 6:07    67   513 MaineA    4    9
    65Loafman, Mia - (FR) 19:01.2 6:07    68   581 SIU EdwardsvilleA    2   13
    66Tocco, Eileen - (SR) 19:01.3 6:07    69   528 MilwaukeeA    3   11
    67Hoerig, Kati - (JR) 19:02.5 6:08    70   588 Southern IndianaA    5    6

X
    68Bender, Brooklyn - (FR) 19:02.6 6:08    71   561 SE MissouriA    5    7
    69Livingston, Sara - (FR) 19:03.3 6:08    72   592 Southern IndianaA    6    6
    70Thompson, Emma - (JR) 19:05.9 6:09    73   599 Southern IndianaA    7    6
    71Codjo, Aenor - (SR) 19:06.8 6:09    74   509 MaineA    5    9
    72Young, Kyra - (SR) 19:08.1 6:09    75   496 Indiana StateA    6    8

X
    73Miller, Halle - (FR) 19:09.8 6:10    76   491 Indiana StateA    7    8

Malczewski, Maddy - (SR) 19:10.6 6:10    77   438 BelmontA    8    1
    74Martin, Nayla - (FR) 19:11.3 6:10    78   465 EvansvilleA    2   15
    75King, Elsa - (FR) 19:12.7 6:11    79   552 Rose-HulmanA    1   16
    76Helm, Rachel - (SO) 19:13.8 6:11    80   523 MilwaukeeA    4   11

X
Newkirk, Anna - (FR) 19:14.0 6:11    81   458 DaytonA    8    5
Peckinpaugh, Elise - (FR) 19:14.4 6:11    82   545 PurdueA    9    4
Moulton, Hannah - (JR) 19:14.4 6:11    83   457 DaytonA    9    5

    77Thier, Ella - (FR) 19:14.6 6:11    84   584 SIU EdwardsvilleA    3   13
VanMeter, Andi - (SO) 19:15.3 6:12    85   484 IndianaA    9    2

X
    78Hannagan, Maya - (SR) 19:16.9 6:12    86   511 MaineA    6    9

Wasemiller, Carson - (FR) 19:18.7 6:13    87   442 BelmontA    9    1
    79Mathes, Breanna - (SO) 19:18.7 6:13    88   611 TrumanA    4   12
    80Schmitz, Ally - (SO) 19:20.4 6:13    89   527 MilwaukeeA    5   11

Provost, Parker - (SO) 19:22.1 6:14    90   596 Southern IndianaA    8    6

X
Giefer, Helen - (SR) 19:25.2 6:15    91   501 Kansas StateA    9    3
Caraway, Jessica - (SR) 19:25.6 6:15    92   498 Kansas StateA   10    3

    81Sexton, Patricia - (JR) 19:25.9 6:15    93   429 BellarmineA    4   10
Eggleston, Jenna - (SR) 19:28.1 6:16    94   453 DaytonA   10    5

    82Helm, Brittany - (SR) 19:29.8 6:16    95   522 MilwaukeeA    6   11

X
    83Russom, Sarah - (JR) 19:29.8 6:16    96   568 SE MissouriA    6    7
    84Gallagher, Anna - (SO) 19:29.9 6:16    97   521 MilwaukeeA    7   11

Comastri, Audrey - (JR) 19:30.1 6:17    98   587 Southern IndianaA    9    6
Phillips, Olivia - (FR) 19:30.8 6:17    99   546 PurdueA   10    4
Gasmund, Michelle 19:32.0 6:17   100   618 Unattached

X
Hughes, Madison - (SR) 19:35.6 6:18   101   524 MilwaukeeA    8   11
Steffey, Allison - (FR) 19:35.9 6:18   102   495 Indiana StateA    8    8
Sobecki, Brenna - (FR) 19:36.2 6:19   103   494 Indiana StateA    9    8
Schemel, Robyn - (FR) 19:37.3 6:19   104   492 Indiana StateA   10    8
Russin, Maddie - (JR) 19:44.1 6:21   105   481 IndianaA   10    2

X
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    85Dockstader, Lexie - (SO) 19:44.6 6:21   106   562 SE MissouriA    7    7
Pickett, Ahmira - (FR) 19:46.3 6:22   107   595 Southern IndianaA   10    6
Sparr, Alayna - (SO) 19:46.6 6:22   108   570 SE MissouriA    8    7
Gibson, Kamilla - (FR) 19:53.8 6:24   109   488 Indiana StateA   11    8

    86Vanderhoof-Dossett, Sarah - (SR) 19:54.3 6:24   110   469 EvansvilleA    3   15

X
    87Folley, Anna - (SR) 19:55.4 6:25   111   510 MaineA    7    9
    88Webb, Ellie - (FR) 19:55.4 6:25   112   615 TrumanA    5   12

Livingston, Shelby - (SR) 19:57.0 6:25   113   591 Southern IndianaA   11    6
    89Ellis, Hannah - (JR) 19:57.1 6:25   114   419 BellarmineA    5   10
    90Eimer, Rita - (JR) 20:00.6 6:26   115   603 Tennessee-MartinA    3   14

X
    91Fischer, Alexis - (JR) 20:01.5 6:27   116   576 SIU EdwardsvilleA    4   13

Nelson, Addison - (FR) 20:01.8 6:27   117   514 MaineA    8    9
Vogelsang, Kayla - (SO) 20:05.8 6:28   118   571 SE MissouriA    9    7
Klinglesmith, Sydney - (FR) 20:07.5 6:28   119   590 Southern IndianaA   12    6
Wells, Samantha - (SO) 20:08.4 6:29   120   461 DaytonA   11    5

X
    92Rodriguez, Natalia - (SR) 20:11.1 6:30   121   583 SIU EdwardsvilleA    5   13
    93Holliday, Victoria - (JR) 20:14.7 6:31   122   605 Tennessee-MartinA    4   14
    94Francisco, Violet - (FR) 20:17.4 6:32   123   604 Tennessee-MartinA    5   14
    95Doyle, Riley - (FR) 20:18.7 6:32   124   574 SIU EdwardsvilleA    6   13

Smith, Haley - (JR) 20:19.3 6:32   125   569 SE MissouriA   10    7

X
Pugh, Mackenzie - (SR) 20:21.1 6:33   126   567 SE MissouriA   11    7
Kowalik, Kate - (JR) 20:22.3 6:33   127   502 Kansas StateA   11    3

    96Lehmbeck, Lydia - (JR) 20:24.4 6:34   128   610 TrumanA    6   12
    97Luckett, Erin - (JR) 20:25.7 6:34   129   424 BellarmineA    6   10

Brennan, Alexa - (SR) 20:25.8 6:34   130   508 MaineA    9    9

X
O'Neill, Avery - (FR) 20:26.5 6:35   131   515 MaineA   10    9
Morphew, Allison - (JR) 20:26.8 6:35   132   593 Southern IndianaA   13    6

    98Kurfman, Abigail - (JR) 20:28.3 6:35   133   553 Rose-HulmanA    2   16
    99Moore, Molly - (FR) 20:30.8 6:36   134   426 BellarmineA    7   10
   100Gwaltney, Caroline - (JR) 20:33.3 6:37   135   577 SIU EdwardsvilleA    7   13

X
Pohlman-Singleton, Justice - (JR) 20:35.6 6:37   136   428 BellarmineA    8   10

   101Anthis, Kyndall - (FR) 20:37.4 6:38   137   462 EvansvilleA    4   15
   102Bastin, Shelby - (FR) 20:38.1 6:38   138   463 EvansvilleA    5   15
   103Moriarty, Aiden - (FR) 20:38.4 6:38   139   613 TrumanA    7   12

Horton, Gabrielle - (SO) 20:44.1 6:40   140   578 SIU EdwardsvilleA    8   13

X
Gordon, Betsy - (JR) 20:49.8 6:42   141   436 BelmontA   10    1
Schultz, Emma - (SO) 20:50.8 6:42   142   614 TrumanA    8   12

   104Stephenson, Avery - (FR) 20:53.4 6:43   143   467 EvansvilleA    6   15
Gilbert, Cassidy - (SO) 21:02.6 6:46   144   421 BellarmineA    9   10
Kampwerth, Alexis - (FR) 21:07.9 6:48   145   579 SIU EdwardsvilleA    9   13

X
   105Dyer, Lydia - (JR) 21:09.4 6:48   146   407 Anderson (Ind.)A    1   17

Edgar, Alexis - (JR) 21:16.1 6:51   147   575 SIU EdwardsvilleA   10   13
Ramos, Jordan - (JR) 21:21.4 6:52   148   516 MaineA   11    9

   106Bittel, Brianna - (FR) 21:29.9 6:55   149   549 Rose-HulmanA    3   16
   107Baskett, Lani - (FR) 21:31.3 6:56   150   621 VincennesA    1   18

X
Zeilstra, Kendra - (FR) 21:34.5 6:56   151   617 TrumanA    9   12

   108Smith, Libby - (JR) 21:37.5 6:57   152   557 Rose-HulmanA    4   16
Dziepak, Kilian - (FR) 21:38.1 6:58   153   418 BellarmineA   10   10

   109McKain, Paige - (SO) 21:44.5 7:00   154   410 Anderson (Ind.)A    2   17
Jacob, Sarah - (SO) 21:45.7 7:00   155   423 BellarmineA   11   10

X
   110Penick, Emilie - (JR) 21:47.0 7:01   156   412 Anderson (Ind.)A    3   17

Harriman, Brianna - (FR) 21:54.7 7:03   157   512 MaineA   12    9
Wolf, Olivia - (SO) 21:59.2 7:05   158   586 SIU EdwardsvilleA   11   13
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Nikonowicz, Chessy - (JR) 22:12.2 7:09   159   582 SIU EdwardsvilleA   12   13
Anthonies, Courtney - (SO) 22:15.2 7:10   160   572 SIU EdwardsvilleA   13   13

X
   111Fuller, Adi - (FR) 22:18.7 7:11   161   623 VincennesA    2   18
   112Benjamin, Jasmyn - (SO) 22:49.2 7:21   162   405 Anderson (Ind.)A    4   17
   113Smith, Heaven - (FR) 22:52.0 7:22   163   556 Rose-HulmanA    5   16
   114Sones, Jaycie - (SO) 22:55.4 7:23   164   414 Anderson (Ind.)A    5   17
   115Self, Jasmyn - (FR) 22:58.4 7:24   165   625 VincennesA    3   18

X
Derrick, Megan - (FR) 23:01.7 7:24   166   573 SIU EdwardsvilleA   14   13

   116Dias, Janine - (FR) 23:08.0 7:27   167   551 Rose-HulmanA    6   16
   117Lane, Kaylee - (JR) 23:13.5 7:28   168   554 Rose-HulmanA    7   16

Heinzmann, Ellerie - (FR) 23:21.9 7:31   169   422 BellarmineA   12   10
   118Esslinger, Madeline - (FR) 23:59.1 7:43   170   622 VincennesA    4   18

X
   119Knox, Sadie - (FR) 24:09.9 7:46   171   409 Anderson (Ind.)A    6   17

Pickett, Allie - (SO) 24:33.2 7:54   172   450 Danville Area CCA
   120Stewart, Baileigh - (JR) 24:40.1 7:56   173   415 Anderson (Ind.)A    7   17
   121Haynes, Grayson - (FR) 24:42.3 7:57   174   624 VincennesA    5   18

Stirn, Diana - (SO) 24:46.8 7:58   175   558 Rose-HulmanA    8   16

X
Sebastian, Lisa - (JR) 24:57.3 8:02   176   555 Rose-HulmanA    9   16
Boner, Sophia - (FR) 25:25.1 8:11   177   550 Rose-HulmanA   10   16
Talbert, Rose - (FR) 26:19.7 8:28   178   560 Rose-HulmanA   11   16
Bruner, Ellasyn - (FR) 26:39.6 8:35   179   406 Anderson (Ind.)A    8   17
Strickland, Abigail - (SO) 26:43.9 8:36   180   559 Rose-HulmanA   12   16

X
Allen, Claire - (FR) 27:00.0 8:41   181   548 Rose-HulmanA   13   16
Duran, Aracely - (FR) 32:13.2 10:22   182   529 Morton CollegeA
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1  Belmont Tot Time: 1:28:46  Points: 60

     1Vanderkolk, Kaitlyn - (JR) 17:10.0 5:32441
     4Garter, Brooke - (JR) 17:31.0 5:38435

    10Flaherty, Katie - (SR) 17:46.4 5:43433
    21Stromsland, Brooke - (JR) 18:07.7 5:50440
    24Litzinger, Grace - (JR) 18:12.1 5:51437
    25Fortman, Alexa - (FR) 18:13.5 5:52434
    40Crain, Clara - (FR) 18:36.4 5:59432

Malczewski, Maddy - (SR) 19:10.6 6:10438
Wasemiller, Carson - (FR) 19:18.7 6:13442
Gordon, Betsy - (JR) 20:49.8 6:42436

2  Indiana Tot Time: 1:29:13  Points: 69

     2Bates, Phoebe - (JR) 17:26.8 5:37475
     5Overfelt, Claire - (SO) 17:31.6 5:38480

    15Schmidt, Tori - (SO) 17:50.4 5:44482
    20Tyson, Grace - (FR) 18:07.1 5:50483
    27Myers, Lily - (FR) 18:19.3 5:54479
    31Everhart-Deckard, Emma - (JR) 18:22.0 5:55476
    42Latta, Allie - (FR) 18:37.5 6:00478

Klopstad, Jasmine - (FR) 18:48.5 6:03477
VanMeter, Andi - (SO) 19:15.3 6:12484
Russin, Maddie - (JR) 19:44.1 6:21481

3  Kansas State Tot Time: 1:29:21  Points: 70

     3Stewart, Hannah - (SR) 17:29.4 5:38506
    12Wanjiku, Josphine - (FR) 17:47.1 5:43627
    13Steward, Cailan - (SR) 17:49.3 5:44505
    19Meyer, Grace - (SO) 18:06.9 5:50503
    23Fisher, Cecilia - (SO) 18:10.1 5:51500
    26Donley, Aubry - (SR) 18:13.9 5:52499
    52Baker, Paige - (FR) 18:49.1 6:03497

Schwartzkopf, Katie - (SO) 18:52.3 6:04504
Giefer, Helen - (SR) 19:25.2 6:15501
Caraway, Jessica - (SR) 19:25.6 6:15498
Kowalik, Kate - (JR) 20:22.3 6:33502

4  Purdue Tot Time: 1:29:46  Points: 85

     7Turney, Payne - (JR) 17:37.1 5:40547
    11Jordan, Caroline - (JR) 17:47.0 5:43543
    17Elkins, Christel - (SO) 17:54.2 5:46540
    18Hazelrigg, Paige - (FR) 18:05.0 5:49542
    32Graf, Kylie - (FR) 18:23.5 5:55541
    35Munoz, Sofia - (FR) 18:28.0 5:57544
    37Burgos, Jaelyn - (SO) 18:28.9 5:57538

Economou, Julia - (FR) 18:50.5 6:04539
Peckinpaugh, Elise - (FR) 19:14.4 6:11545
Phillips, Olivia - (FR) 19:30.8 6:17546

5  Dayton Tot Time: 1:31:58  Points: 169

     9Carter, Abby - (SR) 17:44.3 5:42451
    34Chappelle, Zoe - (SR) 18:25.5 5:56452
    38Smith, Justine - (JR) 18:30.3 5:57460
    39Mooney, Cara - (FR) 18:32.3 5:58456

Name TimePoints PaceRace #

    49Kindbom, Olivia - (FR) 18:47.6 6:03455
    50Pritchett, Marissa - (SO) 18:47.7 6:03459
    60Hothem, Bryn - (FR) 18:55.2 6:05454

Newkirk, Anna - (FR) 19:14.0 6:11458
Moulton, Hannah - (JR) 19:14.4 6:11457
Eggleston, Jenna - (SR) 19:28.1 6:16453
Wells, Samantha - (SO) 20:08.4 6:29461

6  Southern Indiana Tot Time: 1:32:05  Points: 197

     8Hough, Cameron - (SR) 17:38.2 5:41589
    16Seward, Zoe - (FR) 17:50.7 5:44597
    44Peals, Micah - (SO) 18:39.0 6:00594
    62Winkler, Katie - (JR) 18:56.4 6:06601
    67Hoerig, Kati - (JR) 19:02.5 6:08588
    69Livingston, Sara - (FR) 19:03.3 6:08592
    70Thompson, Emma - (JR) 19:05.9 6:09599

Provost, Parker - (SO) 19:22.1 6:14596
Comastri, Audrey - (JR) 19:30.1 6:17587
Pickett, Ahmira - (FR) 19:46.3 6:22595
Livingston, Shelby - (SR) 19:57.0 6:25591
Klinglesmith, Sydney - (FR) 20:07.5 6:28590
Morphew, Allison - (JR) 20:26.8 6:35593

7  SE Missouri Tot Time: 1:32:32  Points: 206

     6Eastman, Hannah - (SR) 17:35.3 5:40563
    30Fox, Taylor - (JR) 18:21.6 5:54565
    45Gray, Madalyn - (JR) 18:41.2 6:01566
    57Fliege, Layla - (SO) 18:53.7 6:05564
    68Bender, Brooklyn - (FR) 19:02.6 6:08561
    83Russom, Sarah - (JR) 19:29.8 6:16568
    85Dockstader, Lexie - (SO) 19:44.6 6:21562

Sparr, Alayna - (SO) 19:46.6 6:22570
Vogelsang, Kayla - (SO) 20:05.8 6:28571
Smith, Haley - (JR) 20:19.3 6:32569
Pugh, Mackenzie - (SR) 20:21.1 6:33567

8  Indiana State Tot Time: 1:33:05  Points: 222

    22Gresham, Emma - (FR) 18:08.6 5:50490
    33Conhoff, Rachel - (SR) 18:24.1 5:55486
    51Dyer, Morgan - (JR) 18:47.8 6:03487
    53Gradolf, Hadley - (FR) 18:49.8 6:03489
    63Skaff, Sara - (SO) 18:57.0 6:06493
    72Young, Kyra - (SR) 19:08.1 6:09496
    73Miller, Halle - (FR) 19:09.8 6:10491

Steffey, Allison - (FR) 19:35.9 6:18495
Sobecki, Brenna - (FR) 19:36.2 6:19494
Schemel, Robyn - (FR) 19:37.3 6:19492
Gibson, Kamilla - (FR) 19:53.8 6:24488

9  Maine Tot Time: 1:33:26  Points: 250

    14Randall, Megan - (FR) 17:49.7 5:44517
    43Yoder, Marlee - (JR) 18:38.5 6:00519
    58Sidaway, Jaymie - (JR) 18:54.4 6:05518
    64Hodge, Rachel - (SR) 18:59.1 6:07513
    71Codjo, Aenor - (SR) 19:06.8 6:09509
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    78Hannagan, Maya - (SR) 19:16.9 6:12511
    87Folley, Anna - (SR) 19:55.4 6:25510

Nelson, Addison - (FR) 20:01.8 6:27514
Brennan, Alexa - (SR) 20:25.8 6:34508
O'Neill, Avery - (FR) 20:26.5 6:35515
Ramos, Jordan - (JR) 21:21.4 6:52516
Harriman, Brianna - (FR) 21:54.7 7:03512

10  Bellarmine Tot Time: 1:35:03  Points: 287

    29Oesterling, Sierra - (SO) 18:21.4 5:54427
    41Wells, Anna - (SR) 18:37.5 6:00430
    47White, Taylor - (JR) 18:43.0 6:01431
    81Sexton, Patricia - (JR) 19:25.9 6:15429
    89Ellis, Hannah - (JR) 19:57.1 6:25419
    97Luckett, Erin - (JR) 20:25.7 6:34424
    99Moore, Molly - (FR) 20:30.8 6:36426

Pohlman-Singleton, Justice - 20:35.6 6:37428
Gilbert, Cassidy - (SO) 21:02.6 6:46421
Dziepak, Kilian - (FR) 21:38.1 6:58418
Jacob, Sarah - (SO) 21:45.7 7:00423
Heinzmann, Ellerie - (FR) 23:21.9 7:31422

11  Milwaukee Tot Time: 1:34:34  Points: 296

    28Egge, Anelise - (SO) 18:19.5 5:54520
    46Kinas, Cailin - (JR) 18:41.9 6:01526
    66Tocco, Eileen - (SR) 19:01.3 6:07528
    76Helm, Rachel - (SO) 19:13.8 6:11523
    80Schmitz, Ally - (SO) 19:20.4 6:13527
    82Helm, Brittany - (SR) 19:29.8 6:16522
    84Gallagher, Anna - (SO) 19:29.9 6:16521

Hughes, Madison - (SR) 19:35.6 6:18524

12  Truman Tot Time: 1:35:48  Points: 337

    55Mathis, Addie - (JR) 18:50.8 6:04612
    56Henrikson, Lexy - (JR) 18:51.7 6:04609
    59Yates, Kate - (SO) 18:54.5 6:05616
    79Mathes, Breanna - (SO) 19:18.7 6:13611
    88Webb, Ellie - (FR) 19:55.4 6:25615
    96Lehmbeck, Lydia - (JR) 20:24.4 6:34610

   103Moriarty, Aiden - (FR) 20:38.4 6:38613
Schultz, Emma - (SO) 20:50.8 6:42614
Zeilstra, Kendra - (FR) 21:34.5 6:56617

13  SIU Edwardsville Tot Time: 1:37:13  Points: 373

    48Walker, Kaitlyn - (JR) 18:46.1 6:02585
    65Loafman, Mia - (FR) 19:01.2 6:07581
    77Thier, Ella - (FR) 19:14.6 6:11584
    91Fischer, Alexis - (JR) 20:01.5 6:27576
    92Rodriguez, Natalia - (SR) 20:11.1 6:30583
    95Doyle, Riley - (FR) 20:18.7 6:32574

   100Gwaltney, Caroline - (JR) 20:33.3 6:37577
Horton, Gabrielle - (SO) 20:44.1 6:40578
Kampwerth, Alexis - (FR) 21:07.9 6:48579
Edgar, Alexis - (JR) 21:16.1 6:51575
Wolf, Olivia - (SO) 21:59.2 7:05586
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Nikonowicz, Chessy - (JR) 22:12.2 7:09582
Anthonies, Courtney - (SO) 22:15.2 7:10572
Derrick, Megan - (FR) 23:01.7 7:24573

14  Tennessee-Martin Tot Time: 1:38:16  Points: 392

    54Skoog, Brooke - (JR) 18:50.2 6:04607
    61Roy, Maggie - (SO) 18:55.9 6:05606
    90Eimer, Rita - (JR) 20:00.6 6:26603
    93Holliday, Victoria - (JR) 20:14.7 6:31605
    94Francisco, Violet - (FR) 20:17.4 6:32604

15  Evansville Tot Time: 1:38:48  Points: 399

    36Inzinger, Sonja - (FR) 18:28.7 5:57464
    74Martin, Nayla - (FR) 19:11.3 6:10465
    86Vanderhoof-Dossett, Sarah - 19:54.3 6:24469

   101Anthis, Kyndall - (FR) 20:37.4 6:38462
   102Bastin, Shelby - (FR) 20:38.1 6:38463
   104Stephenson, Avery - (FR) 20:53.4 6:43467

16  Rose-Hulman Tot Time: 1:45:38  Points: 500

    75King, Elsa - (FR) 19:12.7 6:11552
    98Kurfman, Abigail - (JR) 20:28.3 6:35553

   106Bittel, Brianna - (FR) 21:29.9 6:55549
   108Smith, Libby - (JR) 21:37.5 6:57557
   113Smith, Heaven - (FR) 22:52.0 7:22556
   116Dias, Janine - (FR) 23:08.0 7:27551
   117Lane, Kaylee - (JR) 23:13.5 7:28554

Stirn, Diana - (SO) 24:46.8 7:58558
Sebastian, Lisa - (JR) 24:57.3 8:02555
Boner, Sophia - (FR) 25:25.1 8:11550
Talbert, Rose - (FR) 26:19.7 8:28560
Strickland, Abigail - (SO) 26:43.9 8:36559
Allen, Claire - (FR) 27:00.0 8:41548

17  Anderson (Ind.) Tot Time: 1:50:24  Points: 550

   105Dyer, Lydia - (JR) 21:09.4 6:48407
   109McKain, Paige - (SO) 21:44.5 7:00410
   110Penick, Emilie - (JR) 21:47.0 7:01412
   112Benjamin, Jasmyn - (SO) 22:49.2 7:21405
   114Sones, Jaycie - (SO) 22:55.4 7:23414
   119Knox, Sadie - (FR) 24:09.9 7:46409
   120Stewart, Baileigh - (JR) 24:40.1 7:56415

Bruner, Ellasyn - (FR) 26:39.6 8:35406

18  Vincennes Tot Time: 1:55:28  Points: 572

   107Baskett, Lani - (FR) 21:31.3 6:56621
   111Fuller, Adi - (FR) 22:18.7 7:11623
   115Self, Jasmyn - (FR) 22:58.4 7:24625
   118Esslinger, Madeline - (FR) 23:59.1 7:43622
   121Haynes, Grayson - (FR) 24:42.3 7:57624
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